
1 

 

                                                                                                                                                                            
 

      

 

 
 

2ND CALL E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 
Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for following 
S.N RFx/Tender No. & Description 

1. RFx No. 7000034084 
Work of Overhauling & Servicing of 245kV Areva 
Make Circuit breaker type GL314 and Mechanical 
Gang Spring operated at 400kV Khaperkheda 
S/stn under 400KV Division Khaperkheda. 
Estimated cost:- Rs. 47,28,213.27/- (IncludingGST 

&Labor cess) 

EMD Rs 47282.13 /- 
Tender Fees:-Rs.500/-(+GST) 

Tender Available at:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Sale period:-12.10.2024 to 19.10.2024 
Submission date:-19.10.2024 @ 10:00 Hrs 
Date & Time of opening (Tech. bid):- 21.10.2024 @ 10:30 
Hrs(if possible) 
Date & Time of opening (Price bid):-22.10.2024 @ 10:00 
Hrs(if possible) 
In case of query mail to se4100@mahatransco.in 

Superintending Engineer EHV (O&M) Circle MSETCL, 
Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Superintending Engineer  

EHV (O&M) Circle 

MSETCL, Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:se4100@mahatransco.in

